R.-Nr. (BL)
203
204
205
206
212
214
215
216
222
224
225
228
229
232
233
234
235
236
237
242
245
246
247
248
249
250
253
256
257
258

280
281
283
286

Name
Rebmann
Weichwald
Weilbach
Robb
Ackermann
Gotsch
Noack
Seithel
Amend
Knoch
Kunze
Ruschke
Timmling
Bache
Briickner
Bubner
Fischer
Steinert
Korschewski
Schnitzmeier
Grimmig
Koch
Ludtke
Nimmig
Schope
Stegger
Eiberweiser
Wotsch
Sebald
Bosch

Badmann
Dittmann
Hunger
Schweizer
Eder
Fouquet

powered by rad-net

Vorname
Jasmin
Evelyn
Teresa
Lisa
Nicole
Juliane
Anna
Saskia
Hanna
Sandra
Kristin
Franziska
Antonia
Lisa
Bianca
Janine
Katharina
Anne
Sara
Anna Bianca
Anja
Katja
Christina
Julia
Isabell
Lena
Mona
Melanie
Lisa-Marie
Sarah

Johanna
Laura
Anna
Sabrina
Laura
Laura

UCI-Code

GER19911016
GER19900728
GER19910820
GER19910302
GER19910312
GER19910202
GER19910529
GER19910109
GER19900506
GER19900419
GER19910102
GER19910610
GER19910629
GER19910917
GER19900306
GER19911126
GER19910129
GER19900114
GER19900219
GER19900727
GER19910710
GER19900825
GER19900907
GER19900308
GER19901008
GER19911105
GER19910105
GER19910626
GER19900209
GER19910704

GER19910717
GER19900513
GER19910807
GER19900508
GER19900726
GER19910916

Deutsche Bergmeisterschaft 2008
Startliste Rennen 1 - Juniorinnen U19

Verein

RV Wald-Heil Stegen

RSV Schwalbe Ellimendingen e.V.
RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 e.V.
RSV Schwalbe Ellimendingen e.V.
RV Edelweiss Kandel e.V.

SC Berlin e.V.

MTV Aurich von 1862 e.V.

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim e.V.
KJV Die Nordlichter Rigen e.V.
SSV 1990 Gera e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Pfeil Wingerode e.V.
Frankfurter RC '90 e.V.

RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.
RSC Cottbus e.V.

RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstadt 1952 e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

RSV Unna 1968 e.V.

RSV Unna 1968 e.V.

VfR Buttgen 1912 e.V.

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.
RSV Unna 1968 e.V.

RC Endspurt Herford 1954 e.V.
RC Bocholt 77 e.V.

Ski & Bike Verein Deggendorf e.V.
Bike Sport Ansbach e.V.

SC Rosenheim

RSV Goétting-Bruckmiihl e.V.

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RV All-Heil Bamlach
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.
Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.
Radlerfreunde Homburg e.V.
Radlerfreunde Homburg e.V.

BL-Team

Vita Classica Bad Krotzingen

Vita Classica Bad Krotzingen

Vita Classica Bad Krotzingen

Vita Classica Bad Krotzingen

Team Rheinland-Pfalz Radsport Keller

Team Rheinland-Pfalz Radsport Keller

Team Rheinland-Pfalz Radsport Keller

Team Rheinland-Pfalz Radsport Keller

RG Team Rugenfisch Thiiringen / Mecklenburg - Vorpommern
RG Team Rugenfisch Thiiringen / Mecklenburg - Vorpommern
RG Team Rugenfisch Thiiringen / Mecklenburg - Vorpommern
RG Team Rugenfisch Thiiringen / Mecklenburg - Vorpommern
RG Team Rugenfisch Thiiringen / Mecklenburg - Vorpommern
Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

Team LeXXi NRW Juniorinnen 2008

LV Team Silverlit Bayern

LV Team Silverlit Bayern
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